Clarion

Lake Erie

Juniata

Pittsburgh

Somerset

Westmoreland

C0610
C1190
C1270
C1790

C2020
C2230

E0720
E0940
E1520
E2080

J1050
J1330
J1350
11780
11880

P0590
P0740
P1640
P1650

S0070
S0090
S0650
51140
51960
52061

WO0570
WO0765
WO0770
W0900
W0910
W0930
W0990
W1090
W1100
W1220
W1230
W1300
W2250

2024 5x5 Churches

St. Peter's United Church of Christ
St. Paul's United Church of Christ
St. Luke's United Church of Christ
St. Peter's United Church of Christ
St. Jacob's United Church of Christ
Salem United Church of Christ

St. Paul's United Church of Christ
Zion's United Church of Christ

St. Mark's United Church of Christ
Zion's United Church of Christ

The Abbey Reformed UCC

St. John's United Church of Christ
Trinity Evangelical & Reformed
Mount Hope United Church of Christ
St. Paul's United Church of Christ

Trinity United Church of Christ
St. John's United Church of Christ
First United Church of Christ

Mt Troy United Church of Christ

Zion United Church of Christ
Trinity Reformed UCC
First United Church of Christ

St. Paul's Evangelical & Reformed UCC

Unity United Church of Christ
Stoystown United Church of Christ

Trinity United Church of Christ
Denmark Manor UCC

Emmanuel Reformed United Church of Christ
First Reformed United Church of Christ
St. John's Harrolds United Church of Christ

Trinity United Church of Christ
First United Church of Christ

Brush Creek Salem UCC

First United Church of Christ

Christ United Church of Christ

St. Paul's UCC (Trauger)

First United Church of Christ

First Trinity United Church of Christ

DuBois

Knox
Luthersburg
Punxsutawney
South Bend
Kittanning

Erie
Greenville
Fredonia
Transfer

Huntingdon
Martinsburg

McConnellstown
Portage / Blue Knob

Russellville

Pittsburgh (Dorseyville)

Evans City
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

Frostburg
Salisbury
Ebensburg
Johnstown
Shanksville
Stoystown

Delmont
Export
Export
Greensburg
Greensburg
Greensburg
Harrison City
Irwin

Irwin
Latrobe
Pleasant Unity
Manor

Youngwood
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