## 2024 5x5 Churches

Clarion			
	C0610	St. Peter's United Church of Christ	DuBois
	C1190	St. Paul's United Church of Christ	Knox
	C1270	St. Luke's United Church of Christ	Luthersburg
	C1790	St. Peter's United Church of Christ	Punxsutawney
	C2020	St. Jacob's United Church of Christ	South Bend
	C2230	Salem United Church of Christ	Kittanning
Lake Erie	E0720	St. Paul's United Church of Christ	Erie
	E0940	Zion's United Church of Christ	Greenville
	E1520	St. Mark's United Church of Christ	Fredonia
	E2080	Zion's United Church of Christ	Transfer
Juniata			
	J1050	The Abbey Reformed UCC	Huntingdon
	J1330	St. John's United Church of Christ	Martinsburg
	J1350	Trinity Evangelical & Reformed	McConnellstown
	J1780	Mount Hope United Church of Christ	Portage / Blue Knob
	J1880	St. Paul's United Church of Christ	Russellville
<u>Pittsburgh</u>			
	P0590	Trinity United Church of Christ	Pittsburgh (Dorseyville)
	P0740	St. John's United Church of Christ	Evans City
	P1640	First United Church of Christ	Pittsburgh
_	P1650	Mt Troy United Church of Christ	Pittsburgh
<u>Somerset</u>			
	S0070	Zion United Church of Christ	Frostburg
	S0090	Trinity Reformed UCC	Salisbury
	S0650	First United Church of Christ	Ebensburg
	S1140	St. Paul's Evangelical & Reformed UCC	Johnstown
	S1960	Unity United Church of Christ	Shanksville
	S2061	Stoystown United Church of Christ	Stoystown
Westmoreland	14/0570		
	W0570	Trinity United Church of Christ	Delmont
	W0765	Denmark Manor UCC	Export
	W0770	Emmanuel Reformed United Church of Christ	Export
	W0900	First Reformed United Church of Christ	Greensburg
	W0910	St. John's Harrolds United Church of Christ	Greensburg
	W0930	Trinity United Church of Christ	Greensburg
	W0990	First United Church of Christ	Harrison City
	W1090	Brush Creek Salem UCC	Irwin 
	W1100	First United Church of Christ	Irwin 
	W1220	Christ United Church of Christ	Latrobe
	W1230	St. Paul's UCC (Trauger)	Pleasant Unity
	W1300	First United Church of Christ	Manor
	W2250	First Trinity United Church of Christ	Youngwood